
April 2019    Black Ash Adventure Trail Results 
 

2019 Shoot Dates 
 

MARCH 24th   APRIL 28th  MAY 26th  JUNE 23rd  JULY 28th   AUGUST 25th   SEPT 22nd    OCT 27th 

Class #1  Centerfire Open Sights 
 $$ 1 DALE SHERMAN 22 
 $$ 2 BOB NALE 20 
 $$ 3 DAN KNIOWSKI 19 
 $$ 4 JACOB WEAVER 17 
 5 RICH WADDELL 16 
 6 JOHN REA 16 
 7 Roger Witt 14 
 8 TODD FOULK 13 
 9 JASON A. LUCORE 13 
 10 LARRY RAFAIANI 6 
 11 EDGAR A. WINELAND 5 
 12 JONAH McDONALD 4 
 13 NATHAN COSGROVE 3 
Class #3  Centerfire Semi-Auto 
 $$ 1 Brett Adams 24 

 $$ 2 Dave Edney 13 
  3 KEITH MASSING 12 
 4 SAM WADDELL 11 
   F 5 DUANE KOLLER 10 
 6 JEFF WEAVER 8 
Class #4  Centerfire Scope 
 $$ 1 CARL SPARKS 25 
 $$ 1 TIM HUNTER 25 
 $$ 2 DALE SHERMAN 22 
 $$ 3 CARL PELINO 22 
 $$ 4 JOHN KLESZCZOWSKI 22 
 $$ 5 DAN KNIOWSKI 21 
 $$ 6 BOB NALE 21 
 7 JERRY ZUKOWSKI 20 
 8 NATHAN HUNTER 19 
 9 PATRICK FORD 18 
 10 DANIEL L. MURRY 18 
 11 MATT REASH 18 
 12 MATT LUCORE 16 
 13 GARY WIANT 16 
 14 BILL BATSON 15 
 15 PHILLIP McCLINTON 15 
 16 DAVID HESS 14 
 17 EDWARD CURTIS 14 
 18 RICK PASKE 13 
 19 Bryan Morton 13 
 20 LARRY BEARDSLEY 12 
 21 JEFF McCLINTON 10 
 22 Dale Bement 9 
 23 Jordon Bish 5 
Class #5   Centerfire Scope Youth 
 1 Brian Lucore 6 
 

 
 
Class #6   Centerfire Senior 
 $$ 1 AL KONIECZNY 20 
 $$ 2 RICH WADDELL 16 
 3 HAROLD SEBER JR. 16 
 4 Russell Bufalino 16 
 5 DONALD E. GRAY 14 
 6 BILL BATSON 13 
Class #11    Rimfire Handgun Open Sights 
 $$ 1 BOB NALE 23 
 $$ 2 DAN KNIOWSKI 23 
 $$ 3 DALE SHERMAN 22 
 $$ 4 BRET ADAMS 22 
 $$ 5 RICHARD L. SMITH JR. 21 
 6 Dave Edney 19 
 7 KEITH MASSING 19 
 8 LARRY RAFAIANI 18 
 9 NATHAN HUNTER 17 
 10 JASON A. LUCORE 17 
 11 RYAN BENEK 15 
 12 Roger Witt 14 
 13 DOUG COPELAND 10 
 14 Michael Uglow 9 
 15 John Mcewan 7 
 16 Todd Dingle 6 
 17 EDGAR A. WINELAND 4 
   F 18 Abby Dingle 4 
Class #12  Rimfire Handgun  Scope 
 $$ 1 Dave Edney 25 
 $$ 2 BOB NALE 24 
 $$ 3 CARL SPARKS 24 
 $$ 4 TIM HUNTER 24 
 $$ 5 MATT REASH 23 
 $$ 6 PHILLIP McCLINTON 23 
 7 JOHN REA 22 
 8 BRET ADAMS 22 
 9 DALE SHERMAN 21 
 10 TODD FOULK 20 
 11 DANIEL L. MURRY 20 
 12 RICH WADDELL 20 
 13 CARL PELINO 19 
 14 JEFF McCLINTON 19 
 15 DAVID HESS 18 
 16 BRYAN RHOADES 17 
 17 RICK PASKE 17 
 18 JONAH McDONALD 17 
 19 MATT LUCORE 16 
 20 JERRY ZUKOWSKI 15 
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 21 EDWARD CURTIS 15 
 22 DUANE KOLLER 15 
 23 JOHN KLESZCZOWSKI 15 
 24 LARRY BEARDSLEY 11 
 25 Dale Bement 7 
Class #13  Rimfire Handgun Youth 
 $$ 1 Brian Lucore 12 
 2 KYLIE BENEK 8 
 3 Rachel Yurisic 6 
Class #14  Rimfire Handgun Senior 
 $$ 1 HAROLD SEBER JR. 24 
 $$ 2 RICH WADDELL 23 
 $$ 3 DAVE PETRARCA 21 
 4 DONALD E. GRAY 20 
 5 AL KONIECZNY 20 
 6 PATRICK FORD 19 
 7 RICHARD BEAN 12 
 8 TOM NOGEE 8 
Class #15  Youth 22 Rifle Handgun Course 
 $$ 1 Ricky Smith 18 
 2 WILL COPELAND 18 
 3 KYLIE BENEK 14 
 4 Rachel Yurisic 12 
Class #21  Rimfire Rifle Open Sights 
 $$ 1 BRET ADAMS 44 
 $$ 2 Dave Edney 44 
 $$ 3 CARL PELINO 40 
 4 ED CAPELLO 38 
 5 EDGAR A. WINELAND 35 
 6 Kyle Stoltzfus 33 
   F 7 ETTA DIXON 31 
 8 DOUG COPELAND 27 
 9 Michael Uglow 13 
 Class # 22 Rimfire Rifle Scope 
 $$ 1 TODD FOULK 50 
 $$ 2 BRET ADAMS 48 
 $$ 3 TIM HUNTER 48 
 $$ 4 CHAD YURISIC 48 
 $$ 5 BOB NALE 48 
 $$ 6 JOHN REA 47 
 $$ 7 DALE SHERMAN 46 
 8 DANIEL L. MURRY 46 
 9 CARL SPARKS 46 
 10 ANDREW SCHMUCKER 45 
 11 CARL PELINO 44 
 12 PHILLIP McCLINTON 43 
 13 GARY WIANT 43

       14 Dave Edney 43 
 15 NATHAN COSGROVE 42 
 16 JEFF McCLINTON 42 
 17 BRYAN RHOADES 41 
 18 SAM WADDELL 40 
 19 BRIANNA MOSES 39 
   F 20 NATHAN HUNTER 39 
 21 EDGAR A. WINELAND 39 
 22 Dan DeWoody 38 
 23 Kevin Hasbrouck 36 
 24 Jordon Bish 34 
 25 DAVE PETRARCA 32 
 26 JONAH McDONALD 31 
 27 Ben Brown 30 
   F 28 Bill Kramer 28 
 29 RYAN BENEK 28 
Class #23  Rimfire Rifle Youth 
 $$ 1 IAN SCHMUCKER 18 
 2 WILL COPELAND 14 
Class #27  Rimfire Rifle Golf Open Sights 
 1 Ricky Smith 48 
Class #28  Rimfire Rifle Golf Scope 
 $$ 1 BOB NALE 19 
 $$ 2 DALE SHERMAN 19 
 $$ 3 NATHAN COSGROVE 19 
 4 TIM HUNTER 20 
 5 GARY WIANT 23 
 6 CARL PELINO 27 
 7 BRIANNA MOSES 32 
 8 Jordon Bish 35 
 

Another great shooting day!!!  71 folks came out and 
shot 157 competition rounds. There were three perfect 
scores this month two in Centerfire Pistol Scope and 
one in Rimfire Handgun Scope.  Congratulations to 
Carl, Tim and Dave nice shooting !  We had six Youth 
Shooters who shot ten competition rounds.  There 
were 13 new shooters this month.  Remember this 
year Youth shoot free in the Youth Classes and winners 
receive a cash payout at the following shoot.  Please 
put you first name on your score cards and make sure 
you have the correct class.  We had a little confusion 
on a couple of cards this month and having your name 
on the card would be a big help.  Still looking for 
people to help out, range officers, painting targets, or 
helping at the signup desk.  There’s a signup sheet on 
the caulk board, even an hour slot helps.  See you 
next month.  


